
Invoice to: Deliver to:

Name: Name:

Street: Street:

Town: Postal code: Town: Postal code:

Tel: Fax: Tel: Fax:

Order date: Marked for:

Purchase order:

Jay® Zip Features E-mail: orders@sunmed.co.uk

Mildly contoured comfort cushion for kids

Firm base for stability with softer top layer of foam for comfort Fax: 0845 605 66 89

Dual Cover: Waterproof inner and breathable microbial outer cover

improving hygiene and comfort Maximum user weight 75kg
2 year guarantee

◊ ◊ Cushion width

◊ ◊ ◊ 20 - 22cm

◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ 24 - 28cm

◊ ◊ ◊  ◊ 30 - 40cm

◊ ◊   ◊
◊ ◊    = 5 days lead-time

◊ ◊   ◊ = 15 days lead-time

◊   

   ◊ ◊
◊     ◊

    

   

  

◊ ◊ 

Conversion Table

cm 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

inches 7.9 8.3 8.7 9.1 9.4 9.8 10.2 10.6 11.0 11.4 11.8 12.2

JAY ZIP CUSHION

SPARE CUSHION COVER

 CJZBKwwdd Outer Cover Black (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover)

 CJZBLwwdd Spare Outer Cover Blue (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover)

 CJZPKwwdd Spare Outer Cover Pink (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover)

 CIJZwwdd Spare moisture resistant inner cover

JAY Zip Price

Option Price

VAT

Total Price

25

JZBK = Jay Zip Black

JZBL = Jay Zip Blue

JZPK = Jay Zip Pink

JZ = Jay Zip Cushion 

25 CJZBL2530 = 25x30 Spare Outer Cover Blue

CJZPK2530 = 25x30 Spare Outer Cover Pink

CIJZ2530 = 25x30 Spare Inner Cover

30

30

£48.00

£48.00

Spare Pink Outer Cover

Spare Inner Cover

C = Outer cover

CI = Inner cover

Spare Blue Outer Cover

CJZBK2530 = 25x30 Spare Outer Cover Black

Width Depth

JZ2020EU = 20x20 Jay Zip Black Outer Cover20 20

JAY CODING SYSTEM

C = Outer cover 30

C = Outer cover 25 30Spare Black Outer Cover

25

 CJZBK   _   _   _   _  

Unit Price

32

12.6

26

33

13.0

Quantity Unit Price Item Code

JZ   _   _   _   _  EU

cm 26 28 30 32

40

22

Item Code

28

30

£95

£107

£119

JAY Zip Cushion (black cover)

JZ_ _ _ _ EU

Quantity



SEAT WIDTH

20 22 24 3834 40

24

S
E

A
T

 D
E

P
T

H

32

34

36

38

46

42

£48.00 CIJZ   _   _   _   _  

£

£

£

£

Price

CLIENT MEASUREMENT

36



44

20

Jay Zip Complete Cushion - Black outer cover

CJZBL   _   _   _   _  

£48.00



CJZPK   _   _   _   _  

JAY Zip Cushion
NHS PRESCRIPTION FORM

OF_JAY_ZIP CUSHION_NHS ENG, SBS, CNWL, IRE, WM_01-12-2020_REV2


