

Total Price

NHS PRESCRIPTION FORM

JAY Zip Cushion

£

CLIENT MEASUREMENT SEAT WIDTH	Invoice to: Name: Street: Town: Tel: Order date: Purchase order: Jay® Zip Features Mildly contoured comfor Firm base for stability wi Dual Cover: Waterproof improving hygiene and of	th softer inner an	n for kid	ds ver of		for co					Nam Stree Towr Tel: Mark	et: n: eed fo ail: o	r: rders 5 605	s@su 5 66 8 r wei¢	39		Fax	stal co	de:		
Company Comp	2 year guarantee																				
Cm 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40								CLIE	NT M	EAS	URE	MEN.	Τ								
Part								SEA	T WI	DTH											
Part		cm	1	20	22	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40				Price	9		
Part		20		\Diamond	\Diamond											Cust	nion w	idth			
Second Figure Second Figur		_				\Diamond												idiii	£9)5	
The color of the				\Diamond	\Diamond	\Diamond	\Diamond														
30			7777	\Diamond												30 - 4	40cm		£1	19	
Add	[[\Diamond											_	5 dec		·		
Add	<u> </u>					\Diamond	4														
Add	2	_	////				V				O					V	= 15 ua	iys leac	i-ume		
Add	- Y											\Diamond	\Diamond								
42	S S	38							\Diamond	0	0			\Diamond							
44		40								0	0	0	0	0							
A6											0										
Conversion Table Conversion																					
cm 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 JAY ZIP CUSHION Quantity Unit Price Item Code JZ EU □ Jay Zip Complete Cushion - Black outer cover Unit Price JZ EU SPARE CUSHION COVER CJZBKwwdd □ Outer Cover Black (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) Quantity Unit Price Item Code CJZBLwwdd □ Spare Outer Cover Black (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBK		46										V	V	O							
Inches 7.9 8.3 8.7 9.1 9.4 9.8 10.2 10.6 11.0 11.4 11.8 12.2 12.6 13.0		Convers	ion Tab	ole			1			I		I							1		
JAY ZIP CUSHION Quantity Unit Price Item Code JZEU JZEU JZEU SPARE CUSHION COVER Quantity Unit Price Item Code CJZBKwwdd Outer Cover Black (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBK CJZBLwwdd Spare Outer Cover Blue (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBL			ст		20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31					
JZEU □ Jay Zip Complete Cushion - Black outer cover JZEU SPARE CUSHION COVER Quantity Unit Price Item Code CJZBKwwdd □ Outer Cover Black (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBK CJZBLwwdd □ Spare Outer Cover Blue (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBL		i	nches		7.9	8.3	8.7	9.1	9.4	9.8	10.2	10.6	11.0	11.4	11.8	12.2	12.6	13.0]		
SPARE CUSHION COVER Quantity Unit Price Item Code CJZBKwwdd Outer Cover Black (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBK CJZBLwwdd Spare Outer Cover Blue (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBL	JAY ZIP CUSHION														Qua	ntity	Unit	Price	Ite	m Code	
CJZBKwwdd □ Outer Cover Black (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBK CJZBLwwdd □ Spare Outer Cover Blue (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBL	JZEU				Jay Z	ip Co	mplete	e Cusl	nion - I	Black	outer	cover							JZ _		EU
CJZBKwwdd □ Outer Cover Black (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBK CJZBLwwdd □ Spare Outer Cover Blue (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBL																					
CJZBLwwdd □ Spare Outer Cover Blue (anti-microbial microclimatic outer cover) £48.00 CJZBL										Qua	ntity										
	CJZBKwwdd		Outer C	over	Black				(ant	i-microb	oial micr	oclimat	ic outer	cover)		£48.00					
CJZPKwwdd	CJZBLwwdd	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·																			
	CJZPKwwdd		Spare O	Outer	Cover	Pink			(ant	i-microb	oial micr	oclimat	ic outer	cover)			£48	3.00			
CIJZwwdd □ Spare moisture resistant inner cover £48.00 CIJZ	CIJZwwdd □ Spare moisture resistant inner cover £48.00										3.00	CIJZ		_							
JAY Zip Price £	JAY Zip Price																		£		
Option Price £	Option Price												£								
VAT £																			1		

JAY CODING SYSTEM			Width	Depth	
JAY Zip Cushion (black cover)			20	20	JZ2020EU = 20x20 Jay Zip Black Outer Cover
Spare Black Outer Cover	C = Outer cover	JZBK = Jay Zip Black	25	30	CJZBK2530 = 25x30 Spare Outer Cover Black
Spare Blue Outer Cover	C = Outer cover	JZBL = Jay Zip Blue	25	30	CJZBL2530 = 25x30 Spare Outer Cover Blue
Spare Pink Outer Cover	C = Outer cover	JZPK = Jay Zip Pink	25	30	CJZPK2530 = 25x30 Spare Outer Cover Pink
Spare Inner Cover	CI = Inner cover	JZ = Jay Zip Cushion	25	30	CIJZ2530 = 25x30 Spare Inner Cover